Decomposition project - A joint project for students in Israel and the USA as part of the LTER-EDU program

September 11, 2012, 1:30 – 3:30 pm

Co-organizers: Dr. Saleit Ron (RH Israel LTER) and Kari O’Connell (AND LTER)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Attendees:  15 attendees from 12 different LTER sites. 


	Name
	Email
	LTER Site
	Notes

	Saleit Ron
	saleit@ramathanadiv.org.il
	RH-Israel
	

	Kari O’Connell
	Kari.oconnell@oregonstate.edu
	AND
	

	Katie Bennett
	Kbennet42@gmail.com
	HFR
	teacher

	Scott Simon
	simon@msi.ucsb.edu
	CCE
	

	Noelia Baez Rodriguez
	nbaez@ites.upr.edu
	LUQ
	

	Mary Hunter-Laszlo
	maryhl@psdschools.org
	SGS
	teacher

	Jennie DeMarco
	jennied@nmsu.edu
	JRN
	

	Melanie Peterson
	Mnp511@nmsu.edu
	JRN
	

	Brenda Nieto
	bcnieto@nmsu.edu
	JRN
	

	Mary Spivey
	Spive007@umn.edu
	CDR
	

	Molly Charnes
	mcharnes@gmail.com
	AND, BES
	teacher

	Elena Sparrow
	ebsparrow@alaska.edu
	BNZ
	

	Kyle Wickings
	k.wickings@unh.edu
	KBS
	

	Stephanie Bestlemeyer
	Stephanie@asombro.org
	JRN
	

	Venetia Butler
	venetiabutler@bellsouth.net
	GCE
	




